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Team Results 

1 KRG 25961 

2 ALM 19953 

3 VKO 17864 

4 PVL 11617 

5 AKM 11563 

6 SKO 11213 

7 SHMK 11023 

8 AST 10344 

9 ABAY 10093 

10 KST 6485 

11 ZHTS 5382 

12 ALO 5025 

13 MNG 4378 

14 TKO 4283 

15 ULT 3246 

16 KZL 3037 

17 ZHBL 2394 
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Men 

60m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 12:41  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 7.00 7.00 KMS  939 Voytyuk T.  

2 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 7.12 7.07 KMS  903 Buchatskaya T.  

3 Karim KABDULLOV 30.10.05 AKM 7.10 7.10 KMS  889 Krahmalev A.  

4 Ruslan KURMANALIEV 13.06.06 AST 7.26 7.23 I  826 Latyshenko L.  

5 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 7.30 7.26 I  811 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

6 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 7.24 7.34 I  821 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N. , Radionov O.  

7 Vadim KARNAYHOV 03.05.06 AKM 7.28 7.34 I  802 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

8 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 7.29 7.39 I  797 Alexeev V. , Kolyev V.  

9 Alisher AMRIN 13.01.04 SKO 7.32 
 

I  783 Ektova N. , Ektova E. , Danilova S.  

10 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAIYKHOV 17.05.05 ABAY 7.34 
 

I  774 Koshekov K.  

11 Artur KIROVICH 14.02.05 AST 7.41 
 

I  742 Bazarov V.  

12 Artur ZAGORSKYI 22.05.07 AST 7.46 
 

II  720 Bazarov V.  

13 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 7.47  II  715 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I. 

13 Nikita TRIFONOV 02.12.05 ALM 7.47 
 

II  715 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

15 Andrei CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 7.50 
 

II  702 Babich K. , Babich A.  

15 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 7.50 
 

II  L Buchatskaya T.  

17 Stanislav ZVYAGINTSEV 19.01.04 KST 7.52 
 

II  693 Ibraeva R.  

18 Yaroslav UTESHEV 01.02.05 KRG 7.55 
 

II  680 Ivanova E.  

19 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 14.08.04 ABAY 7.59  II  663 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

20 Aslan SHAIHIN 11.12.05 AST 7.62  II  650 Ryhlikov V.  

20 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 7.62 
 

II  650 Latyshenko L.  

22 Maksim BOIYKO 02.12.05 AKM 7.62 
 

II  650 Hamzin B.  

23 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 7.64 
 

II  642 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

24 Daniel ASMAN 01.06.04 PVL 7.75 
 

II  596 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

25 Damir KABDULOV 01.09.04 AST 7.77 
 

III  588 Amangeldy R. , Bigaliyev A.  

26 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL 7.81 
 

III  L Kozhageldinov M.  

27 Nurasyl JENISOV 25.05.05 ABAY 7.82 
 

III  L Koshekov K. , Abakov R.  

28 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABAY 7.88 
 

III  L Ershov S.  

29 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL 7.94  III  L Kozhageldinov M. , Safronov K.  

30 Ilya BEREZHNOY 03.06.07 MNG 7.94 
 

III  522 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

31 Yerassyl TOLEUKHAN 02.06.05 ZHTS 7.96 
 

III  515 Volkov S. , Bodritskaya Sv.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

32 Agabek ELNUR 12.01.07 TKO 8.01 
 

III  496 Kokanbaev K.  

33 Nikita SERGIENKO 20.12.05 KZL 8.48 
 

  0 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N.  

34 yerasyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO 9.00 
 

  0 Shukeev Y.  

 
Nazar MIROSHNICHENKO 16.04.07 ALM DQ 

 
  0 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I. 

 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG DNS    0 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

 Arseniy SARKISSOV 23.01.06 SHMK DNS    0 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

 

200 m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 11:44  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 22.40 22.10 MS  973 Buchatskaya T.  

2 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 22.42 22.28 KMS  948 Voytyuk T.  

3 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 23.24 23.11 I  837 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N. , Radionov O.  

4 Karim KABDULLOV 30.10.05 AKM 23.25 23.11 I  837 Krahmalev A.  

5 Timur ZHUKIN 04.04.05 PVL 23.48 23.63 I  790 Kozhageldinov M. , Barfashevskii A.  

6 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 23.41 23.78 I  L Buchatskaya T.  

7 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 23.69 
 

I  L Buchatskaya T.  

8 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 23.70 
 

I  762 Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

9 Danil IGNATOV 27.06.04 SKO 23.76 
 

II  755 Babich K. , Babich A. , Valiev R.  

10 Yaroslav UTESHEV 01.02.05 KRG 23.86 
 

II  742 Ivanova E.  

11 Zhandos ZHAKYPOV 01.04.04 VKO 23.92 
 

II  L Veselsky B.  

12 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 23.93 
 

II  734 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I. 

13 Niyaz BAZAROV 09.04.05 SKO 24.19 
 

II  702 Okovantseva V. , Abuova D.  

14 Artem ROZMAITII 11.05.05 PVL 24.26 
 

II  L Elkina S.  

15 Nikita TRIFONOV 02.12.05 ALM 24.27 
 

II  693 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

16 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAIYKHOV 17.05.05 ABAY 24.36 
 

II  682 Koshekov K.  

17 Stanislav ZVYAGINTSEV 19.01.04 KST 24.39 
 

II  679 Ibraeva RA.  

18 Anton FEDORUK 26.04.06 KRG 24.48 
 

II  L Seliverstova L.  

19 Artur ZAGORSKYI 22.05.07 AST 24.62 
 

II  652 Bazarov V.  

20 Nazar MIROSHNICHENKO 16.04.07 ALM 24.72 
 

II  641 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I. 

21 Samir KASKYIRBAY 28.11.05 PVL 24.75 
 

II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

22 Daniel ASMAN 01.06.04 PVL 24.81 
 

II  631 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

23 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 24.90 
 

II  620 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

24 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM 24.97 
 

II  613 Chuyko Va.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

25 Aleksandr ZHIGAR 21.11.06 AKM 25.06 
 

II  603 Adilova Al.  

26 Nurasyl JENISOV 25.05.05 ABAY 25.12 
 

II  596 Koshekov K. , Abakov R.  

27 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 25.35 
 

II  571 Latyshenko L.  

28 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL 25.37 
 

III  L Kozhageldinov M. , Safronov K.  

29 Damir KABDULOV 01.09.04 AST 25.58 
 

III  547 Amangeldy R. , Bigaliyev A.  

30 Daniyal AMANBEK 21.09.07 KZL 25.78 
 

III  526 Umarov R. , Panov Dm.  

31 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL 25.84 
 

III  L Kozhageldinov M.  

32 Aslan SHAIHIN 11.12.05 AST 25.94 
 

III  510 Ryhlikov V.  

33 Kirill UKOLOV 28.03.07 ALO 26.92 
 

 0 Kolesnikov V. , Kolesnikov A.  

34 Yevgeniy PRIGODA 27.07.06 ALO 27.27 
 

 0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Nikita SERGIENKO 20.12.05 KZL DNF 

 
  0 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N.  

 
Maksim BOIYKO 02.12.05 AKM DQ 

 
  0 Hamzin B.  

 
Agabek ELNUR 12.01.07 TKO DQ 

 
  0 Kokanbaev K.  

 
Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABAY DQ 

 
  0 Ershov S.  

 
Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST DNS 

 
  0 Sunarbaeva Li.  

 
Ruslan KURMANALIEV 13.06.06 AST DNS 

 
  0 Latyshenko L.  

 
Timur AGEYEV 04.12.06 KRG DNS 

 
  0 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Abulev D. , Kazanina S.  

 
Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG DNS 

 
  0 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

 

400m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 10:56  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 ABAY 52.24 51.50 I  830 Dyagilev B.  

2 David KIM 12.04.05 KRG 52.76 51.76 I  815 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

3 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 51.69 51.86 I  819 Podkarytova T.  

4 Alexandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 53.04 52.22 I  790 Babich K. , Babich A.  

5 Timur ZHUKIN 04.04.05 PVL 52.70 52.51 I  774 Kozhageldinov M. , Barfashevskii A.  

6 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 52.33 54.52 I  784 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

7 Aleksandr KOVALYOV 30.06.04 ABAY 53.39 
 

II  726 Koshekov K. , Ershov S.  

7 Danil IGNATOV 27.06.04 SKO 53.39  II  726 Babich K. , Babich A. , Valiev R.  

9 Niyaz BAZAROV 09.04.05 SKO 53.40 
 

II  725 Okovantseva V. , Abuova D.  

10 Adil ZHASULANOV 11.02.05 AKM 53.45 
 

II  723 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

11 Zhandos ZHAKYPOV 01.04.04 VKO 53.54 
 

II  718 Veselsky B.  

12 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG 53.58 
 

II  716 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

13 Aleksandr VODOLAZHSKII 07.03.04 KST 53.68  II  710 Borzov An.  

14 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST 53.92 
 

II  698 Verevkin A. , Gulyaeva R.  

15 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 53.93 
 

II  L Lushpay R.  

16 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS 54.08 
 

II  689 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

17 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 54.16  II  685 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

18 Daniyal KURMANBEK 29.01.07 AST 54.64 
 

II  661 Kabidolda K. , Saparkhanov A. , Amangeldy R.  

19 Samir KASKYIRBAY 28.11.05 PVL 54.93 
 

II  646 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

20 Artem ROZMAITII 11.05.05 PVL 55.18 
 

II  633 Elkina S.  

21 Nurbol BURAMBAYEV 07.02.06 KZL 55.25 
 

II  630 Umarov R. , Panov Dm.  

22 Aleksandr ZHIGAR 21.11.06 AKM 55.28 
 

II  628 Adilova Al.  

23 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 55.29 
 

II  628 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

24 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 AKM 55.66 
 

III  610 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

25 Nikita VRANCHAN 02.03.06 KST 56.14 
 

III  586 Chudnovskii Ni. , Ibraev To. , Meshchankin V.  

26 Aleksandr VYAZOV 31.05.05 AKM 56.40 
 

III  574 Hamzin B.  

27 Vladimir YEKIMOV 13.05.06 ZHTS 56.55 
 

III  567 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

28 Sanzar ABYLBEK 29.04.05 ULT 57.78  III  510 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

29 Sautzhan YULDASHEV 16.02.04 ALO 58.86 
 

III  L Yermagambetov A.  

30 Kirill UKOLOV 28.03.07 ALO 1:01.09    0 Kolesnikov V. , Kolesnikov A.  

31 Yevgeniy PRIGODA 27.07.06 ALO 1:02.32 
 

  0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
Daniyal AMANBEK 21.09.07 KZL DNF 

 
  0 Umarov R. , Panov Dm.  

 
Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST DNF 

 
  0 Sunarbaeva Li.  

 
Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO DNF 

 
  0 Kolesnikov V. , Kolesnikov A.  

 

800m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 17:48  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS 1:59.21 I  828 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

2 Alexandr BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 1:59.38 I  824 Babich K. , Babich A.  

3 Aleksandr VODOLAZHSKII 07.03.04 KST 1:59.59 I  818 Borzov An.  

4 Daulet BERIKBOL 29.07.04 KRG 1:59.72 I  815 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

5 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 2:00.51 I  795 Kabidolda K. , Saparkhanov A.  

6 Mark KUZNETSOV 15.11.05 ALM 2:01.92 I  760 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

7 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 ABAY 2:02.24 I  752 Dyagilev B.  

8 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 2:02.57 II  744 Podkarytova T.  



 
 

Kazakhstan National Athletics U20 Championships (2004-2005) 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

Astana 10.01.2023 - 12.01.2023  

 

7 
 

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

9 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:03.43 II  724 Lushpay R.  

10 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 2:03.50 II  722 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. Besenov A 

11 Danil ZARUBIN 18.09.05 KST 2:05.64 II  672 Meshchankin V.  

12 Nikita VRANCHAN 02.03.06 KST 2:06.08 II  662 Chudovskii Ni. , Ibraev To. , Meshchankin V.  

12 Nurbol BURAMBAYEV 07.02.06 KZL 2:06.08 II  662 Umarov R. , Panov Dm.  

14 Vladimir YEKIMOV 13.05.06 ZHTS 2:06.17 II  660 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

15 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ZHTS 2:06.95 II  642 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

16 Aleksandr KOVALYOV 30.06.04 ABAY 2:07.15 II  637 Koshekov K. , Ershov S.  

17 Aleksei CHUKREEV 31.05.05 ABAY 2:10.98 II  554 Ershov S.  

18 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 2:11.63 III  541 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

19 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 2:18.51 III  408 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

20 Sautzhan YULDASHEV 16.02.04 ALO 2:23.19  0 Yermagambetov A.  

 
Daniyal KURMANBEK 29.01.07 AST DNF   0 Kabidolda K. , Saparkhanov A. , Amangeldy R.  

 
Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO DNS   0 Kolesnikov V. , Kolesnikov A.  

 
Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST DNS   0 Verevkin A. , Gulyaeva R.  

 
Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM DNS   0 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 16:48  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aleksandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 4:10.67 I  769 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

2 Daulet BERIKBOL 29.07.04 KRG 4:16.78 II  701 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

3 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:18.28 II  685 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. Yuda Y. 

4 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 4:18.51 II  682 Podkarytova T.  

5 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 4:19.24 II  674 Kabidolda K. , Saparkhanov A.  

6 Vadim AGAEV 23.08.06 SKO 4:20.14 II  665 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

7 Vladimir KARPEKIN 11.10.05 KRG 4:22.65 II  639 Kuku G.  

8 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 4:22.68 II  638 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. Besenov A 

9 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 4:22.74 II  638 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

10 Mark KUZNETSOV 15.11.05 ALM 4:23.12 II  634 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. 

11 Danil ZARUBIN 18.09.05 KST 4:31.22 III  553 Meshchankin V.  

12 Yernar ZHUMAMURAT 02.05.04 ZHTS 4:32.16 III  544 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

13 Danil VILKOV 26.04.05 ZHTS 4:32.78 III  538 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Monina L.  

14 Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 4:34.18 III  525 Sharuaev S..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

15 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 4:34.53 III  521 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

16 Didar KHOZHAXMETOV 27.09.06 TKO 4:40.59 III  466 Kaldarbek M. , Azizov Z. , Sultanov N. , Tursumetov E.  

17 Yevdokimov DANIL 14.01.05 ALO 4:41.68 III  457 Yermagambetov A.  

18 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 4:49.75 III  389 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

19 Islam AUTALIP 23.05.07 AST 4:49.76 III  389 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

20 Aleksei CHUKREEV 31.05.05 ABAY 4:58.34   0 Ershov S.  

 
Erasyl AMANGELDIN 06.10.04 ABAY DNS   0 Koshekov K. , Khizhnyakov I.  

 

3000m 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Rinat KULYGIN 01.09.05 ZHBL 8:57.88 I  759 Ivanchukov D.  

2 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 9:09.95 II  700 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

3 Aleksandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 9:10.02 II  699 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

4 Vadim AGAEV 23.08.06 SKO 9:24.71 II  630 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

5 Vladimir KARPEKIN 11.10.05 KRG 9:25.10 II  628 Kuku G.  

6 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 9:27.77 II  616 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y.  

7 Yerali TUKUZHUKOV 14.10.05 VKO 9:56.72 III  492 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N. , Radionov O.  

8 Didar KHOZHAXMETOV 27.09.06 TKO 9:58.11 III  486 Kaldarbek M. , Azizov Z. , Sultanov N. , Tursumetov E.  

9 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 10:02.37 III  469 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

10 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 10:03.20 III  466 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

11 Danil YEVDOKIMOV 14.01.05 ALO 10:07.39 III  450 Yermagambetov A.  

12 Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 10:23.31 III  390 Sharuaev S..  

13 Erasyl AMANGELDIN 06.10.04 ABAY 10:32.13   0 Koshekov K. , Khizhnyakov I.  

14 Dadojan SUNATULLAEV 22.12.05 TKO 10:32.74   0 Kaldarbek M. , Azizov З. , Sultanov N. , Tursumetov E.  

15 Danil VILKOV 26.04.05 ZHTS 10:34.64   0 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Monina L.  

16 Islam AUTALIP 23.05.07 AST 10:34.81   0 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

17 Kaldanbai FARHAT 11.01.06 TKO 10:39.79   0 Kokanbaev K.  

18 Yerasyl TAUTANOV 17.08.05 AST 10:39.89   0 Amangeldy R. , Bigaliyev A.  

19 Maulen AZHEK 21.04.06 ALO 11:35.73   0 Yermagambetov A.  

 
Rauan KAIYRKHAN 10.07.04 AST DNS   0 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  
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4х200mR 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Ivan TETERIN,Artem SIZYKH, Vladislav CHENYKAEV,Kanagat MANASH VKO 1:31.94 I  845 

2 Adil OMARBEKOV,Samir KASKYIRBAY ,Artem ROZMAITII ,Timur ZHUKIN PVL 1:33.27 II  803 

3 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN ,Yaroslav UTESHEV ,Danil POPOV,David KIM KRG 1:33.32 II  801 

4 Andrei CHERNIKOV, Arsen UMERZHANOV,Danil IGNATOV, ,Alisher AMRIN SKO 1:34.21 II  774 

5 Nazar MIROSHNICHENKO,Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER,Omar SULTANOV,Nikita TRIFONOV ALM 1:35.34 II  738 

6 Artur ZAGORSKYI,Vladislav SMIRNOV, Damir KABDULOV, Aslan SHAIHIN AST 1:40.17 III  599 

7 Kirill MALIKOV,Sautzhan YULDASHEV, Yevgeniy PRIGODA, Maxim YERYOMIN ALO 1:50.47  0 

 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 11:15  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Alexandr BEKTASOV,Andrei CHERNIKOV,Niyaz BAZAROV,Danil IGNATOV SKO 3:29.26 II  835 

2 Danil POPOV,David KIM,Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN,Pavel KULIKOV KRG 3:29.31 II  835 

3 Stepan SPASKIY,Mark KUZNETSOV,Ivan GONCHAROV,Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER ALM 3:32.22 II  798 

4 Zhandos ZHAKYPOV,Mikhail GORLOV,Artem SIZYKH,Nikita PETYAKHIN VKO 3:34.21 II  773 

5 Timur ZHUKIN, Samir KASKYIRBAY,Daniel ASMAN,Artem ROZMAITII PVL 3:34.54 II  769 

6 Alisher SERIKBAEV,Egor VOEVODIN,Vadim KARNAYHOV,Aleksandr VYAZOV AKM 3:38.33 II  723 

7 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV,Islam AUTALIP, Daniyal KURMANBEK,Asylkhan MAKYSH AST 3:46.10 III  634 

8 Stanislav ZVYAGINTSEV,Aleksandr VODOLAZHSKII,Nikita VRANCHAN,Danil ZARUBIN KST 3:48.41 III  608 

9 Sautzhan YULDASHEV,Kirill MALIKOV,Maxim YERYOMIN,Kirill UKOLOV ALO 3:56.66   0 

 

4х400m MixedR 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN, David KIM, Sofiya KIM,Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA KRG 3:53.49 

2 Mark KUZNETSOV,Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA,Darya MERZLYAKOVA ALM 4:06.29 

3 Kirill UKOLOV, Alan IVANOV, Tatyana NABEREZGNEVA, Elvina VALIEVA ALO 4:21.56 
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60mH (1.000/9/.14) 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 10:32  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil SHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 8.45 8.42 KMS  912 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

2 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 8.34 8.49 KMS  936 Alexeev V. , Kolyev V.  

3 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL 8.65 8.56 I  871 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

4 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 9.02 8.86 I  787 Lushpay R. , Veselsky B.  

5 Damir BISENOV 01.04.05 KRG 8.94 8.90 I  776 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

5 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 8.92 8.90 I  776 Buchatskaya T.  

7 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 9.13 9.07 II  730 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

8 Andrei CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 9.22 9.15 II  709 Babich K. , Babich A.  

9 Yerassyl TOLEUKHAN 02.06.05 ZHTS 9.34 
 

II  661 Volkov S. , Bodritskaya Sv.  

10 Sanzar ABYLBEK 29.04.05 ULT 9.46 
 

II  631 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

11 Lev POPOV 20.08.05 SHMK 9.50 
 

II  621 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

12 Leonid IBRAGIMOV 14.08.04 ABAY 9.68 
 

III  578 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

 

2000m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 18:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Coach 

1 Rinat KULYGIN 01.09.05 ZHBL 5:47.20 Ivanchukov D.  

2 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 5:48.48 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  

3 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 6:09.33 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

4 Yerali TUKUZHUKOV 14.10.05 VKO 6:20.73 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N. , Radionov O.  

5 Parasat KAIYRBEK 12.07.07 AST 6:25.32 Amangeldy R. , Bigaliyev A. , Zhaletdinov N.  

6 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 6:28.41 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

7 Dadojan SUNATULLAEV 22.12.05 TKO 6:38.18 Kaldarbek M. , Azizov З. , Sultanov N. , Tursumetov E.  

8 Yerasyl TAUTANOV 17.08.05 AST 6:40.42 Amangeldy R. , Bigaliyev A.  

9 Rauan KAIYRKHAN 10.07.04 AST 6:41.54 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  
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5000mRW 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 18:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Coach 

1 Danil SHMAKOV 15.03.04 SKO 26:11.45 Babich K. , Babich A.  

2 Maulen AZHEK 21.04.06 ALO 32:38.26 Yermagambetov A.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 17:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kirill ABRAMOV 05.04.04 KRG 1.95 I  870 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

2 Daryn TOKAY 03.06.06 KRG 1.90 I  827 Siplivaya O. , Zasimovich S.  

2 Vyacheslav ALPATOV 05.05.05 VKO 1.90 I  827 Peshko L.  

4 Lev POPOV 20.08.05 SHMK 1.90 I  827 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

5 Bogdan POLISHYUK 21.07.06 KRG 1.90 I  L Zems E. , Dergachev Y. , Dergacheva T.  

6 Shingys KARAYUL 14.05.05 KRG 1.90 I  827 Tusupov N. , Dergachev Y. , Razvodovskiy V.  

7 Ruslan SULEYMANOV 27.04.06 VKO 1.85 II  784 Lushpay R. , Peshko L.  

8 Sayat AKHMETOV 22.11.05 KRG 1.80 II  L Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L.  

9 Ilya MARKIN 10.12.04 ALM 1.75 II  698 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

10 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 1.65 III  612 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 Best Result 

 1 Kirill ABRAMOV  
  

O O O O XO O XXX 1.95  

 2 Ilya MARKIN  O O O O XXX 
    

1.75  

 3 Vyacheslav ALPATOV  
  

O O O O O XXX 
 

1.90  

 4 Shingys KARAYUL  
   

O O O XXO XXX 
 

1.90  

 5 Lev POPOV  
 

O O O O XO O XX X 
 

1.90  

 6 Sayat AKHMETOV  
 

O XO O O XXX 
   

1.80  

 7 Ruslan SULEYMANOV  
  

O O O XXO XXX 
  

1.85  

 8 Daryn TOKAY  
  

O O O O O XXX 
 

1.90  

 9 Bogdan POLISHYUK  
  

O O O O XO XXX 
 

1.90  

 10 Ignat KOZEKA  O O XXX 
      

1.65  
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Pole Vault 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 4.40 I  833 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

2 Artur KULTYSHEV 20.03.04 ALM 4.20 I  780 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

3 Nikita SHABALIN 22.03.06 ALM 3.60 II  622 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 Best Result 

  Artur KULTYSHEV  
    

O - O O O XO XO XXX 
   

4.20  

  Nikita SHABALIN  O - O - O - XXX 
        

3.60  

  Maxim BALABIN  
        

XXO 
 

O O XXO - XXX 4.40  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vadim KARNAYHOV 03.05.06 AKM  6.89  I 899 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

2 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  6.86  I 892 Kolmykov A. , Ivanishko L.  

3 Alexandr SHUMAN 09.01.05 SKO  6.53  II 822 Parfenova E. , Danilova S.  

4 Anton FEDORUK 26.04.06 KRG  6.40  II L Seliverstova L.  

5 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 AKM  6.22  II 756 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

6 Danil GANNOTA 22.09.04 SHMK  6.21  II 754 Gannota V..  

7 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  6.19  III 750 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

8 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  6.13  III 738 Babich K. , Babich A.  

9 Danil BUZUEV 08.04.05 KRG  6.05  III 721 Zems E. , Dergachev Y. , Dergacheva T.  

10 Timur AGEYEV 04.12.06 KRG  6.01  III L Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Abulev D. , Kazanina S.  

11 Artur NOVIKOV 28.04.05 ALM  5.97  III 704 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

12 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  5.96  III 702 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

13 Asan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  5.91  III 691 Ustyantseva О. , Khlopotnova А.  

14 Ilya BEREZHNOY 03.06.07 MNG  5.78  III 664 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  

15 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 26.03.06 PVL  5.76  III 660 Kozhageldinov M.  

16 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  5.65  III 637 Kozhageldinov M. , Safronov K.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Dias UTESHOV 6.62  6.36  X  6.44  X  6.86  6.86  

2 Arsen UMERZHANOV 6.13  -  -        6.13  

3 Danil GANNOTA 6.12  X  6.21  5.95  5.76  X  6.21  

4 Alexandr SHUMAN 6.46  4.84  6.41  X  6.49  6.53  6.53  

5 Danil BUZUEV 6.05  5.74  5.43        6.05  

6 Artur NOVIKOV 5.97  5.88  5.71        5.97  

7 Georgiy LI X  6.16  6.19  3.58  6.05  6.17  6.19  

8 Iliya BARTENEV X  5.65  5.65        5.65  

9 Alisher SERIKBAEV X  6.00  6.22  X  6.14  X  6.22  

10 Pavel BEZPYATCHUK 5.76  X  X        5.76  

11 Azamat BATYRBAIULY X  5.96  5.70        5.96  

12 Anton FEDORUK 6.23  6.11  X  6.18  6.40  6.31  6.40  

13 Vadim KARNAYHOV 6.81  6.80  6.44  6.68  X  6.89  6.89  

14 Timur AGEYEV 6.01  6.00  5.89        6.01  

15 Ilya BEREZHNOY 5.55  5.58  5.78        5.78  

16 Asan AZAMATULY 5.91  5.81  5.69        5.91  

 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 11:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  14.19 II  869 Babich K. , Babich A.  

2 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  14.14 II  863 Kolmykov A. , Ivanishko L.  

3 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  13.96 II  845 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

4 Sayat AKHMETOV 22.11.05 KRG  13.71 II  819 Stolyarskaya A. , Lebedeva L.  

5 Artur NOVIKOV 28.04.05 ALM  13.46 II  793 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

6 Alexandr SHUMAN 09.01.05 SKO  13.27 II  773 Parfenova E. , Danilova S.  

7 Adil ZHASULANOV 11.02.05 AKM  13.27 II  773 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

8 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  13.24 II  770 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  
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Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Dias UTESHOV 13.96  X  13.34  X  14.14  14.09  14.14  

2 Arsen UMERZHANOV 13.98  13.96  13.93  14.17  14.19  14.10  14.19  

3 Alexandr SHUMAN X  X  X  X  13.25  13.27  13.27  

4 Adil ZHASULANOV 13.27  X  X  X  X  X  13.27  

5 Artur NOVIKOV X  X  13.16  13.19  13.29  13.46  13.46  

6 Sayat AKHMETOV X  13.48  13.32  13.29  13.71  13.60  13.71  

7 Georgiy LI X  13.72  13.62  X  13.96  X  13.96  

8 Azamat BATYRBAIULY X  X  13.24  X  X  X  13.24  

 

Shot Put (6.0) 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  13.80 II  752 Gavrilova L.  

2 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 03.06.04 MNG  12.98 III  704 Rabayeva A.  

3 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 28.08.04 KZL  12.63 III  683 Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Lesovaya T.  

4 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO  12.50 III  676 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky E. , Zhuzenov M.  

5 Valeriy IVANISHKO 23.08.05 KRG  12.34 III  666 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

6 Savva SMIRNOV 21.03.05 KRG  12.28 III  L Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.07.06 TKO  12.13 III  654 Slamidinov E.  

8 Kemran SRAILOV 19.05.06 SHMK  11.25   0 Inkina N.. , Nabiev A..  

9 Yerasyl SERIKOV 22.03.06 ALO  9.41   0 Shukeev Y.  

 
Ismail ALIYEV 23.10.04 KRG  DNS   0 Lebedev Y.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 13.20  13.53  13.23  13.16  13.22  13.80  13.80  

2 Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT 12.16  12.45  12.96  12.98  12.60  X  12.98  

3 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 12.03  11.94  12.21  12.63  12.23  12.28  12.63  

4 Ismail ALIYEV             DNS  

5 Savva SMIRNOV X  X  12.28  X  X  X  12.28  

6 Valeriy IVANISHKO 11.70  X  X  12.16  12.34  12.34  12.34  



 
 

Kazakhstan National Athletics U20 Championships (2004-2005) 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

Astana 10.01.2023 - 12.01.2023  

 

15 
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 Yerasyl SERIKOV 8.84  9.08  9.41        9.41  

8 Kemran SRAILOV 10.77  11.25  10.98  11.15  X  X  11.25  

9 Ivan SENING 10.41  11.69  12.50  X  12.33  12.26  12.50  

10 Nurdaulet MAMAN 9.82  12.13  11.89  X  11.76  X  12.13  

 

Heptathlon 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time:  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Nikita MAKSIMOV 14.01.04 KRG 4812 KMS  1782 Maksimenko N.  

 2 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO 4324  I 1584 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky E. , Zhuzenov M.  

 3 Maxim YARYGIN 15.11.04 SHMK 4147  I 1512 Sharafutdinov I.. , Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  

 4 Kirill OSMANOV 28.03.05 KRG 3920  I 1422 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

 5 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 28.01.04 ABAY 3511  II 1258 Koshekov K.  

 
№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

1 Nikita MAKSIMOV 
7.45 
729 

6.33 
659 

11.07 
550 

1.95 
758 

8.72 
809 

3.80 
562 

2:52.00 
745 

4812 

2 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 
7.48 
719 

6.34 
661 

10.96 
543 

1.71 
552 

DQ 
0 

4.00 
617 

3:27.67 
419 

3511 

3 Maxim YARYGIN 
7.62 
675 

6.15 
619 

9.63 
463 

1.95 
758 

9.67 
605 

2.80 
309 

2:54.64 
718 

4147 

4 Ivan SENING 
7.45 
729 

6.44 
684 

11.61 
583 

1.83 
653 

8.87 
777 

3.00 
657 

3:13.22 
541 

4324 

5 Kirill OSMANOV 
8.00 
560 

6.07 
602 

8.81 
414 

1.71 
552 

9.57 
625 

2.80 
309 

3:07.53 
592 

3920 
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Women 

60m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 11:59  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 8.01 7.69 KMS  L Seliverstova L. Stolyarskaya A. 

2 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 7.98 7.84 KMS  944 Safronov K. , Muchkina A.  

3 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 7.88 7.87 KMS  935 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

4 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 8.01 8.02 I  893 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

5 Valeria BROMAT 25.06.04 VKO 8.00 8.03 I  896 Veselsky B. , Denisko A.  

6 Polina KAREL 23.06.06 PVL 8.12 8.06 I  L Alexeev V.  

7 Lydia SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 8.04 8.13 I  884 Buchatsky E. , Aitkazinov R.  

8 Ayajan MUSAEVA 15.06.04 ABAY 8.11 8.17 I  863 Ershov S. , Bodrickaya S.  

9 Elina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 8.13 
 

I  857 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  

10 Tatyana NO 15.06.04 AKM 8.14 
 

I  855 Krahmalev A.  

11 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 8.22 
 

I  831 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

12 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 8.30 
 

I  L Alexeev V.  

12 Ruslana IFATULINA 07.09.05 KRG 8.30  I  809 Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  

14 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.36 
 

II  792 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev А.  

15 Anna MISHENKO 19.11.06 AST 8.40 
 

II  780 Latyshenko L.  

16 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 8.53 
 

II  745 Ivanova E.  

17 Aidana AYAPOVA 23.08.06 AST 8.55 
 

II  739 Valiev R. , Gulyaeva R.  

18 Darya STUPAKOVA 15.12.04 KRG 8.57 
 

II  734 Maksimenko N. , Voytyuk T.  

19 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM 8.65 
 

II  712 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

20 Laura KABIYEVA 16.06.06 AST 8.66 
 

II  710 Valiev R. , Gulyaeva R.  

21 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 8.67  II  707 Pak V.  

22 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.07 MNG 8.68 
 

II  704 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B.  

23 Margarita BAIKOVA 25.04.06 AST 9.09 
 

III  600 Latyshenko L.  

23 Anastasya BELOUS 30.01.07 AST 9.09  III  600 Valiev R. , Gulyaeva R.  

 Naira ABITAYEVA 10.10.06 AST DNS    0 Ryhlikov V.  
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200 m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 10:55  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 25.28 25.00 MS  993 Safronov K. , Muchkina A.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 25.19 25.07 KMS  987 Seliverstova L. Stolyarskaya A. 

3 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 26.54 26.45 I  869 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

4 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 26.78 26.98 I  842 Sunarbaeva Li.  

5 Milena IVKINA 18.05.06 AKM 26.75 27.03 I  844 Chuyko Va. , Kolomeec Pe.  

6 Ayajan MUSAEVA 15.06.04 ABAY 26.98 27.25 I  826 Ershov S. , Bodrickaya S.  

7 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 27.12 
 

I  814 Plotnikov S. , Abulev D.  

8 Elina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 27.17 
 

I  810 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  

9 Lydia SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 27.37 
 

I  795 Buchatsky E. , Aitkazinov R.  

10 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 27.50 
 

I  784 Ivanova E.  

11 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 27.66 
 

II  772 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

12 Ruslana IFATULINA 07.09.05 KRG 27.81 
 

II  760 Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  

13 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 27.85 
 

II  L Alexeev V.  

14 Viktoriya NACHINENOVA 18.02.07 ABAY 28.19 
 

II  731 Ershov S.  

15 Elina LEYKA 12.07.05 SHMK 28.51 
 

II  707 Nabiev A..  

16 Ekaterina FOMICHEVA 15.08.06 AKM 28.89 
 

II  679 Krahmalev A.  

17 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 28.90 
 

II  678 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. 

18 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 29.04 
 

II  668 Pak V.  

19 Aktilek KONYSBAY 23.08.07 MNG 29.18 
 

II  658 Rabayeva A. , Zholdassov B.  

20 Margarita BAIKOVA 25.04.06 AST 29.41 
 

II  642 Latyshenko L.  

21 Elizaveta CHERNYAGINA 23.09.05 AST 29.66 
 

III  624 Latyshenko L.  

22 Karina FAUZEL 08.11.05 SKO 29.69 
 

III  622 Kystaubayev F.  

23 Tatyana NABEREZGNEVA 04.04.05 ALO 30.91 
 

III  539 Kolesnikov V. , Kolesnikov A.  

24 Sholpan SOVET 26.01.04 SHMK 31.14 
 

III  525 Sharuaev S..  

 
Valeria BROMAT 25.06.04 VKO DQ 

 
  0 Veselsky B. , Denisko A.  

 
Aidana AYAPOVA 23.08.06 AST DNS 

 
  0 Valiev R. , Gulyaeva R.  

 
Naira ABITAYEVA 10.10.06 AST DNS 

 
  0 Ryhlikov V.  

 
Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL DNS 

 
  0 Elkina S.  
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400m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 10:14  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 59.32 58.54 I  921 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

2 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 59.86 59.13 I  901 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

3 Sofiya KIM 03.05.07 KRG 1:00.65 59.18 I  899 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

4 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 1:00.91 59.68 I  882 Sunarbaeva Li.  

5 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 1:01.11 1:05.23 I  834 Buchatskaya T.  

6 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 1:00.79 DNS I  845 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

7 Viktoria SUKACHEVA 18.11.05 ZHBL 1:01.88 
 

II  809 Akhmetova Al.  

8 Ulyana LECHSHINSKAYA 15.10.05 ZHBL 1:02.02 
 

II  805 Akhmetova Al.  

9 Tatiana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 1:02.32 
 

II  795 Ibraev To.  

10 Olesya KRAVETS 01.06.05 KRG 1:02.47 
 

II  L Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Abulev D.  

11 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 1:03.74 
 

II  L Plotnikov S. , Abulev D.  

12 Viktoriya NACHINENOVA 18.02.07 ABAY 1:04.58 
 

II  724 Ershov S.  

13 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 1:06.19 
 

III  676 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. 

14 Elina LEYKA 12.07.05 SHMK 1:06.30 
 

III  673 Nabiev A..  

15 Ekaterina FOMICHEVA 15.08.06 AKM 1:06.57 
 

III  665 Krahmalev A.  

16 Karina FAUZEL 08.11.05 SKO 1:09.07 
 

III  594 Kystaubayev F.  

17 Tatyana NABEREZGNEVA 04.04.05 ALO 1:13.03 
 

  0 Kolesnikov V. , Kolesnikov A.  

 
Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST DNS 

 
  0 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

 
Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL DNS 

 
  0 Elkina S.  

 
Ekaterina TARAN 28.10.05 PVL DNS 

 
  0 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

 

800m 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 17:24  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:18.90 I  895 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

2 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 2:19.41 I  887 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

3 Arujan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 2:22.07 I  850 Kokanbaev K.  

4 Olesya KRAVETS 01.06.05 KRG 2:23.68 I  828 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Abulev D.  

5 Viktoria SUKACHEVA 18.11.05 ZHBL 2:23.80 I  826 Akhmetova Al.  

6 Ulyana LECHSHINSKAYA 15.10.05 ZHBL 2:30.86 II  732 Akhmetova Al.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

7 Darya MERZLYAKOVA 21.09.06 ALM 2:33.06 II  703 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. 

8 Tatiana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 2:33.32 II  700 Ibraev To.  

9 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 2:42.58 III  588 Yermagambetov A.  

 
Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST DNS   0 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

 

1500m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 16:28  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 4:56.01 II  812 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Mukatay Y.  

2 Sofya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 AST 4:58.99 II  792 Ryhlikov V.  

3 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 5:14.00 II  697 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

4 Darya MERZLYAKOVA 21.09.06 ALM 5:33.55 III  581 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. 

 
Garifa BIGOZHINA 20.08.06 AST DNF   0 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K.  

 

3000m 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Abilhan ULDANAI 07.07.07 TKO 10:37.14 I  820 Kokanbaev K.  

2 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 10:42.34 II  805 Zorina N. , Ivshina L.  

3 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 10:48.06 II  789 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

4 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 10:54.70 II  770 Arstanov A. , Sepbossynov Y. , Mukatay Y.  

5 Anastasia MIKHAILEVA 08.12.07 ALO 11:33.46 II  664 Yermagambetov A.  

6 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 11:53.39 III  613 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

7 Merey ALIBEK 21.06.05 SHMK 12:13.81 III  562 Sultanov S.  

 
Xenia SHIROBOKOVA 05.09.04 KZL DNF   0 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 

4х200mR 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 18:25  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Sofia KIDENKO,Valeria BROMAT,Lydia SAFONOVA,Anastasia RYPAKOVA VKO 1:45.06 I  944 

2 Alisa NEVENCHENKO,Yekaterina PUZYREVA,Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA,Valeriya SAFONOVA KRG 1:45.28 I  940 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

3 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA,Mariya SHIPACHEVA,Tatyana NO,Milena IVKINA AKM 1:47.07 I  909 

4 Karina RAHIMOVA,Mariya SHUVALOVA, Polina KAREL, Yana FOMINNA PVL 1:47.66 II  899 

5 Darya GRIDASSOVA,Elina SULEYMANOVA,Irina SIZOVA,Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA ALM 1:49.04 II  875 

6 Elizaveta CHERNYAGINA,Anna MISHENKO,Laura KABIYEVA,Margarita BAIKOVA AST 1:55.68 III  766 

 

4х400mR 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Milana ZUBAREVA, Sofiya KIM, Alina CHISTYAKOVA,Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA KRG 4:07.27 II  869 

2 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA,Darya GRIDASSOVA, Elina SULEYMANOVA,Darya MERZLYAKOVA ALM 4:18.35 II  789 

3 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA,Anastasiya KONONOVICH,Ekaterina FOMICHEVA,Mariya SHIPACHEVA AKM 4:24.63 III  745 

4 Tatyana NABEREZGNEVA,Inkar GANIKYZY,Anastasia MIKHAILEVA,Elvina VALIEVA ALO 4:49.10   0 

 
Sofia TOISKINA, Sofia USTIMENKO,Darya PAVLENKO,Lydia SAFONOVA VKO DQ   0 

 

60mH 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 9.15 KMS  914 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

2 Polina KAREL 23.06.06 PVL 9.21 I  901 Alexeev V.  

3 Tatyana NO 15.06.04 AKM 9.48 I  848 Krahmalev A.  

4 Kamila NURGALIYEVA 12.01.07 KRG 9.49 I  846 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

5 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 9.59 I  827 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

6 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 9.64 I  817 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev А.  

7 Darya STUPAKOVA 15.12.04 KRG 9.86 II  776 Maksimenko N. , Voytyuk T.  

 

2000m 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 17:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Coach 

1 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 6:52.01 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  

2 Arujan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 7:12.14 Kokanbaev K.  

3 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 7:19.25 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Coach 

4 Anastasia MIKHAILEVA 08.12.07 ALO 7:29.23 Yermagambetov A.  

5 Merey ALIBEK 21.06.05 SHMK 7:37.81 Sultanov S.  

6 Xenia SHIROBOKOVA 05.09.04 KZL 7:48.40 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 
Abilhan ULDANAI 07.07.07 TKO DNS Kokanbaev K.  

 

5000mRW 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 18:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sholpan SOVET 26.01.04 SHMK 27:19.96 II  730 Sharuaev S..  

2 Elmira KALIMULLINA 28.05.04 ALM 28:14.04 II  678 Sozonova M. , Yuda Y. , Bababek A.  

3 Kristina PAKHOMOVA 10.04.05 KRG 30:11.40 III  572 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Miniyanova F.  

4 Aleksandra SAMOYLENKO 05.02.06 SKO 31:31.85 III  L Artushenko T.  

 
Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO DNF   0 Yermagambetov A.  

 

High Jump 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  

2 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 1.70 KMS  926 Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K.  

3 Angelina KORNEYCHENKO 07.07.04 KRG 1.60 I  830 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

4 Darya NEHAENKO 29.06.06 ULT 1.50 II  735 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Best Result 

 1 Angelina KORNEYCHENKO  
 

O O O XXO XXX 
  

1.60  

 2 Irina SIZOVA  
   

O O O XO XXX 1.70  

 3 Darya NEHAENKO  O O O XXX 
    

1.50  

 4 Arina MALYUGINA  
 

O O O O XO XXO XXX 1.70  
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Pole Vault 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Elmira KABIROVA 28.06.06 ALM З.60 KMS  838 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

2 Riza MUKAMETKALI 09.08.06 ALM 3.20 II  717 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 Best Result 

1  Elmira KABIROVA  
  

О О О ХО ХХО ХХХ З.60  

 2 Riza MUKAMETKALI  ХХО - ХО - ХХХ 
   

3.20  

 

Long Jump 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO  5.96 KMS  990 Khlopotnova O. , Buchatsky V.  

2 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  5.81 I  957 Adilova Al. , Martysevich Lu.  

3 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG  5.74 I  942 Akhmetov Z. , Abulev D. , Seliverstova L.  

4 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABAY  5.46 II  882 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

5 Polina KAREL 23.06.06 PVL  5.38 II  865 Alexeev V.  

6 Mariya SHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  5.37 II  863 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

7 Sofia TOISKINA 22.06.05 VKO  5.26 II  839 Veselsky B.  

8 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM  5.08 II  801 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

9 Yelizaveta KULAKOVA 13.08.05 ALM  5.07 II  798 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

10 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM  4.95 III  773 Adilova Al. , Yakimovich Ta.  

11 Laura KABIYEVA 16.06.06 AST  4.63 III  705 Valiev R. , Gulyaeva R.  

12 Elizaveta CHERNYAGINA 23.09.05 AST  4.41   0 Latyshenko L.  

13 Anastasya BELOUS 30.01.07 AST  4.20   0 Valiev R. , Gulyaeva R.  

 
Milena GNEVNAYA 07.11.06 KRG  NM   0 Seliverstova L.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yelizaveta FEDORUK 4.08  5.38  5.60  5.74  5.71  5.62  5.74  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

2 Anastasia RYPAKOVA X  X  5.75  5.96  X  5.96  5.96  

3 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 5.46  5.13  5.37  5.31  5.36  5.33  5.46  

4 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 5.59  5.16  5.41  5.81  X  5.32  5.81  

5 Sofia TOISKINA 5.14  5.08  5.15  5.03  5.22  5.26  5.26  

6 Olga OVSEKOVA 4.97  4.92  5.08  4.77  X  4.98  5.08  

7 Yelizaveta KULAKOVA 4.79  4.88  5.07        5.07  

8 Elizaveta CHERNYAGINA 4.31  4.13  4.41        4.41  

9 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA X  4.95  4.91        4.95  

10 Laura KABIYEVA 4.32  4.59  4.63        4.63  

11 Polina KAREL 5.38  5.35  5.20  5.38  X  5.31  5.38  

12 Milena GNEVNAYA X  X  X        NM  

13 Anastasya BELOUS 4.20  3.95  4.20        4.20  

14 Mariya SHIPACHEVA X  5.37  X  5.12  5.28  X  5.37  

 

Triple Jump 
 

Date: 12.01.2023  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABAY  12.46 I  961 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  12.32 I  947 Seliverstova L.  

3 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM  12.23 I  938 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

4 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  11.82 II  896 Adilova Al. , Martysevich Lu.  

5 Yelizaveta KULAKOVA 13.08.05 ALM  11.64 II  878 Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

6 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  11.47 II  861 Adilova Al. , Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

 
Viktoriya POPRAVKINA 06.08.04 SKO  NM   0 Ektova N. , Ektova E.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA X  12.31  X  12.31  12.32  X  12.32  

2 Viktoriya POPRAVKINA X  X  -  -  -  -  NM  

3 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 12.16  X  12.41  12.32  12.21  12.46  12.46  

4 Anastasiya KONONOVICH Х  X  11.44  11.82  11.44  X  11.82  

5 Olga OVSEKOVA 11.98  X  11.68  12.23  11.99  11.93  12.23  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 Yelizaveta KULAKOVA 11.26  X  11.04  11.08  11.64  11.40  11.64  

7 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 11.47  X  11.10  11.38  X  X  11.47  

 

Shot Put 
 

Date: 11.01.2023  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  11.45 II  676 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

2 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 20.09.06 KRG  10.40 II  611 Potapova S. , Ulyeva I.  

3 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO  9.61 III  562 Buchatsky V.  

4 Darya ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO  9.19 III  536 Ektova N. , Ektova E. , Kondratyev O.  

5 Meruert TULEGENOVA 12.10.05 KZL  9.19 III  536 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

6 Aygerim MANASBAY 02.11.07 TKO  8.79   Slamidinov E.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 11.45  Х  Х  Х  Х  10.51  11.45  

2 Arina DUDCHENKO 9.61  9.52  Х  9.50  9.49  9.25  9.61  

3 Darya ZADORINA Х  8.10  9.13  Х  9.17  9.19  9.19  

4 Meruert TULEGENOVA 8.17  8.62  9.19  Х  8.26  8.24  9.19  

5 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 9.79  9.28  9.65  10.38  10.40  10.09  10.40  

6 Aygerim MANASBAY Х  8.06  8.28  Х  8.40  8.79  8.79  

 

Pentathlon 
 

Date: 10.01.2023  
Time:  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 20.12.04 SHMK 3910 MS  1894 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

 2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 3675  KMS 1770 Mashtakov Y. , Kazanin S. , Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S.  

 3 Sofia USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 2636  II 1230 Peshko L.  

 4 Aruzhan AKHMETOVA 01.07.05 KRG 2576  II 1198 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

 5 Karina FEIZOVA 27.10.05 MNG 2436  II 1126 Oleshko A. , Oleshko S. , Strizhak E.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 6 Ekaterina NOVIKOVA 09.04.06 ABAY 2336  III 1074 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

 7 Angelа GORSHKOVA 25.10.04 SKO 1856   0 Ektova N. , Ektova E.  

 
№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

1  Ekaterina AVDEENKO 
9.28 
852 

1.75 
916 

10.47 
560 

5.78 
783 

2:21.80 
799 

3910 

 2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 
8.94 
922 

1.69 
842 

9.27 
482 

5.36 
660 

2:24.07 
769 

3675 

 3 Ekaterina NOVIKOVA 
11.47 
462 

1.48 
599 

9.33 
486 

4.37 
397 

2:57.11 
392 

2336 

 4 Aruzhan AKHMETOVA 
11.59 
444 

1.51 
632 

8.62 
440 

4.72 
485 

2:39.85 
575 

2576 

 5 Angelа GORSHKOVA 
11.97 
388 

1.39 
502 

6.30 
290 

4.13 
338 

3:02.97 
338 

1856 

 6 Sofia USTIMENKO 
10.41 
637 

1.63 
771 

7.61 
374 

4.58 
448 

2:55.76 
406 

2636 

 7 Karina FEIZOVA 
10.40 
639 

1.39 
502 

7.94 
395 

4.84 
516 

2:57.99 
384 

2436 

 
 
 

Head Judge:      ________________   R. Valiyev 
   
 
   

Head Secretary:    ________________    L. Lebedeva 
 


